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List of Selected Candidates

| S.No.| Application Id | Candidate Name | Category | Admission Category | Admission Status |
1 20109120  ANMOL GULATI GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
2 20109100  sanchit gupta GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
3 20109558  VEDANT SURENDRA SHARMA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
4 20109686  kinjalk shukla GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
5 20110155  Spandan Visha GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
6 20111472  Sachin Agrawal GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
7 20102254  Ishank Jain GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
8 20108446  Rishabh Dwivedi GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
9 20107102  Shaikh Sohel Fajalmahimud GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
10 20107797  Alok Agarwal GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
11 20110621  Himanshu Mogra GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
12 20111549  Kishan Rashmikumar Patel GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
13 20106188  Shubham Srivastava GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
14 20109789  Abhishek kumar EWS Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
15 20103443  Mehul Bagaria EWS Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
16 20107299  Pradumn Raghuwanshi GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
17 20107896  SHASHWAT SINGH GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
18 20106386  AAYUSH MISHRA EWS Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
19 20100800  MOHIT MALIK EWS Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
20 20100531  VARSHIL ALPESHKUMAR DESAI GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
21 20108442  Milind Omendra GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
22 20110031 EBRAHIM SHABBIR SARIA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
23 20109796  NIRANJANA M GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
24 20102420  Bharat Kumar Wadhwani EWS Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
25 20104380  Gokul Singh Mehta EWS Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
26 20106333  AMIT PRASAD GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
27 20108272  MANISH KUMAR SINGH OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
28 20109787  Vaibhav Jain GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
29 20103275 PRAMIT DE GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
30 20105562  akshay kumar uppala EWS Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
31 20104918 SOUMYARANJAN BISWAL GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
32 20105148  Manali Singhal GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
33 20111230 AMARJEET GUPTA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
34 20108034  JAIKRISHNA SHUKLA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
35 20102078  AKSHAY CHAUDHARY GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
36 20107514  PREM NATH YADAV OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
37 20106249  Shahid Jawed GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
38 20101265  RISHABH SAXENA EWS Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
39 20105330 ADARSH MISHRA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
40 20103214  SOUVIK CHAKRABORTY EWS Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
41 20101698  UNNIKRISHNAN NAMPOOTHIRY V GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
42 20102500  Ishan Arora GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
43 20100897  Anirudh Kalla GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
44 20102306  ABHISHEK SANTBAHADUR RAO GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
45 20102676  Shreeprasad Bhat GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
46 20103830 CHANDAN KUMAR JHA EWS Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
47 20106962  ABHIJT ANGAN HAZARIKA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
48 20107541  Mohit Reny GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
49 20107996  ABHIJT ANGAN HAZARIKA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
50 20107174  Dheergj Chamoali GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
51 20107874  Shubhansh kesharwani EWS Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
52 20102243  Bhavana Dwivedi EWS Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
53 20101876 ~ ASHUTOSH BISHT GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
54 20105563  TIWARI RONAK RAMVISHAL GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
55 20100777  Mayank Prakash GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted

56 20109403  Stawan Chandrashekhar Kulkarni GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
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20111587
20106607
20110836
20111476
20102823
20108703
20111344
20108282
20106693
20108513
20111468
20107356
20105134
20108369
20109107
20104367
20101659
20104534
20104632
20107749
20101029
20108589
20107348
20107413
20100730
20103585
20111342
20101290
20102604
20101203
20104180
20107125
20103728
20105000
20109702
20107616
20102723
20111441
20107101
20106464
20107300
20103564
20106771
20108509
20104357
20107655
20100513
20105776
20109553
20102366
20106428
20107606
20107706
20110979
20100757
20101114
20104681
20109803
20101910
20106582
20103059
20109956
20101731
20103311
20107881

RAMESH SIDDARUDA BHAVI
SHIVANI SRIVASTAVA
BIGHNARAJMISHRA
Pritesh Kumar Singh

Rahul Waman Bhure
Subhodeep Sahoo

NILESH KUMAR
Ashwin Shrivastava

Neergj Saini

Rahul Deepak Sawant
PRANOY SWAIN

Rathin Biswas
gyanendrarai

panasa srikanth

AYUSH SHARMA

Pronit Prajwal Dash
ARITRA NANDY
Sukhjinder Singh

Shivam Gupta

ROMIT RAJ

Deepak Kumar Sharma
manas srivastava

Utkarsh pandey

Shivanshu Singh

Jateen Dalbehera

susheem mukul kashyap
NAVEEN KUMAR SAHU
Ankit

rahul rajawat

K R SAl PRANAV
SANJEEB KUMAR GOUDA
Reshmal R

Sanika Patil

Talabhaktula Kranti Kumar
SANGITA KAKOTI
Abbishek R

SNEH MITTAL

ISHIT KULSHRESHTHA
OM PRAKASH

MUNAGANURI MITHUN KUMAR

VIVEK KUMAR

VIVEK SINGH

RATNESH KUMAR YADAV
PARTH MEHTA

Swapnil Shrivastava

Piyush Ranjan

Nirma S

Sahil Jahangir Choudhari
PRIYA PAL

Nishanth Kumar V

INKULA BHARGAV
KISHAN

vipul santwani

SAPTARSHI SANYAL
Pranjali Choudhary

SNEHAL SINGH TOMAR
Ishant Bansal

NAVEEN KUMARR

Sonit Kumar Singh
KOLAVENNU VISWANATH
GRANDHE SRAVANI
Suverna Bisht

KANISHK KAILASH KALYANI
HARSH KUMAR JHA

Ayush singh
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20107989
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20100670
20101266
20107970
20109512
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20100426
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20104315
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ASHISH TANDAN
BISWAJT MALLICK
SURAJSHARMA
RISHABH JAIN

ashutosh vishwakarma
UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA
UJJAWAL SHARAN
MOZART BENEDICT
SHARANYA SINHA
Ashish Agarwal

SOURABH LAKHERA
satyam singh

Shriram Shridhar Shanbhag
Shradha Sabhlok

Madhur kulshrestha
SANJEEB PARIDA
RAHUL RAMNIHOR GUPTA
RAJU PRAJAPATI

Nikita Rani

Sainath

ZADE VAISHNAV RAMDAS
Rajat Shrivastava

Atharv Anirudha Kurdukar
Ajit Radhamadhab Jena
SANJAYKUMAR GUPTA
Anugrah Pratap

ROHIT KESARWANI
yashrgj Dhanuka

AMIT KUMAR

AMRISH KUMAR
SOUMYADIP BANERJEE
Rajesh Kumar Mohanty
ADITYA ANAND

MOHD ANWER

Jani Rgj Jayeshkumar
TRYAMBKE PANDEY
VINAY KUMAR
BHASWAT MANDAL
SHUBHAM GUPTA
Shreekant Raghuwanshi
BungaVamsi Krishna
Saswot Nayak

Sundeep Tamak

Prateek Kumar Rajput
PRANJUL KUMAR GAUTAM
Himanshu Dixit

ANIMESH KUMAR SINGH
SRINIVASA CHOWDARY
VITHLANI DARSHAN DIPESHBHAI
Manish Ranjan Sahu
AYUSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
Surjeet Kumar

Naman Jain

AASHUTOSH VATS
Himani Singh

Morey Kruna Namdeorao
HIMANSHU PANDEY
Shubham Kumar Sinha
YELLAPANTULA LAXMI SIVANI
Kavyashree N Kalkura
Tripathi Siddharth Sudhakar
ALOK KUMAR GUPTA
SNEHASHIS BISWAS
ARJT KUMAR SINGH
Shailabh
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SHRUTI SAXENA
JEEVAN SINGH

Abhishek Ranjan Kumar
Saurav Das

TAMJEED AHMAD KHAN
AJAY KUMAR MAHANTA
Neelesh Srivastava
ARGHYA SAHA

Saksham Singhal

ANKITA MISHRA
Satyaprakash Akotiya

Arijit Bhadra

Arjun Olachery

KADIYALA GANGA PRASAD
NIKHIL T G

Shardendu Shukla

VISHAL DINESH SINGH
Vipin Purushottam Dharmik
AKANSHA KATIYAR
Ritik Saxena

ANKIT KUMAR

PRANJAL GUPTA

NAVIN INFANT RAJ
Shubham Rodwal

NAVEEN BHATT

Rajul Y adav

KOLLI SUMAJA

Vignesh Ramakrishnan
SOUVIK GHOSH

DEEPAK RAMESH JAIN
RAJANA REVANTH SAl
AKASH KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR SONI
Madhav Kumar

SAYAN BHATTACHARYA
RAHUL KUMAR VERMA
RUPESH KUMAR MOHAPATRA
ARGHYA MONDAL
BIBEKANANDA ROUT
Shivam Shukla

Subhashini N

MD AZHARUDDIN ALI
RENAMALA STEINEY LANCET
KUNJAN SAIKIA

APURV PANDEY
Sudarshan Saikia

SHIVANI RAJ

SHIVANI NAYAK
ASHWANI KUMAR

sumit soni

Ananya Sachan

ARPIT BUBNA

KEZIAH JACOB SOUZA
RANJU KUMARI
GAURAV KUMAR
AKHILA KUMAR MISHRA
Rashi Aditi Ranjan

harsh dwivedi

Shailly Singh

Mukul Mayuresh Akolkar
KUNAL SINGH

RAHUL RAJAN

NEHAL SRIVASTAVA
KANISHKA KHANDELWAL
Nishchay Singh
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SUDHANSU PANDEY
SAYANTAN PAL

Saurav Ranjan

KULDEEP SINGH
ABHINAV KAUSHIK

rgjat singh arora

DIVYA RASHMI

Saikrishna Srinivas Dasari
SAGAR BHATTACHARYA
ARNAB ADHIKARY
AAKASH PARIHAR
SARADA PRASANNA NAYAK
SIDDHYARTH KUMAR
PUTCHALA SANTOSH KUMAR
ujjwal

Abhishek Kumar Trivedi
AMIT SINGH

R KAARTHIKEYAN

Aman Kumar

Rushil Ambarish Kadu
ZAHIRUL ISLAM

Anuska Baidya Roy

Shivangi Shreya

AKSHAY SHARMA
SUHASS

Subhasish Saikia

NILOTPAL CHAKRABORTY
MANDALA VISHNUVARDHAN
SUCHETAN SALUI

Paras Mehandiratta

MOHINI PRIYA KOLLURI
SURWADE DEEPAK PUNDLIK
AKHIL SINGH

Gyanu Gautam

NITU SHARMA

sudarshan gjay yadao
NANDITA N

VINAY YADAV
DEEPANKAJ

DEV SHARMA

RAHUL KUMAR MISHRA
Marifat Majid

SANYAM JAIN

Bharath N Sawanth

SARITA PRADHAN

Anand Bharma Gurav
Siddharth Mowar
DHIRAJRAI

VATSAL DEEP

Reetesh kumar tiwari
CHERUKURI HEMANTH
Srgjan Prakash

Gosavi Chinmay Rajan

Priya Bharti

fiza parveen

Harsh Chaudhary

ANKUR MALL

ARGHA BOSE

ANUJ SAINI

Nayancy Gupta

RAVI PRAKASH PRAJAPATI
ANIRUDDHA SARKAR
yerra satya anantha venkataram
ANANYA BANERJEE
Mahima M aheshwari
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20102905
20104507
20106418
20110759
20111523
20103016
20108122
20105194
20107567
20108206
20108252
20101671
20104800
20104950
20110514
20110481
20103498
20104026
20109692
20101675
20104130
20108433
20108690
20110338
20107450
20102525
20107442
20109378
20110753
20108795
20106665
20105073

UTSAVKUMAR NITINBHAI PANARA
JL SHREYA

Abhinendra singh

ARCHANNA J

Jyotiranjan Sahoo

SATYAM MEHER

SANDEEP SINGH

Y andam Uma maheswara Rao
Abhishek Trivedi

OJASVI VERMA

Neergj kumar jaiswal
NIRAJDUBEY

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH
KADIMI NAVEEN KUMAR TATAJI
JAYANTH S

DEEPANKAR TIWARI
DEBANJAN SUTRADHAR
Sanathkumar Sunkad

Abhay Mishra

Aishwarya Kulshrestha

Pankaj singh yadav

AMAN SRIVASTAVA

Richa Parashar

SKUND VERMA

ARGHYA KARMAKAR
PUTTA HEMANTH KUMAR
MOHAMMED IMRAN
RISHABH RAWAT

SUDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN
PRAVEEN KARMAKAR
SOUVIK ROY

Anish Patel

SAGAR BALASO MORE
Shashank Sharma

D RAKESH

Satpute shubham kumar
BIKASH MAHATO

SONALI

SHALINI BHATTACHARYYA
AYUSH KUMAR PANDEY
Harshit Gupta

RAJESH ROSHAN PANDA
SHAH SAJJAN KUMAR PRABHUNANDAN
HIMANSHU SINGH

Anshul Parmar

ENGIT SINGH

SHIWANI

N PRAFUL RAJ

AKASH BANSAL

shubham

Ayshika Kapoor

VEMURI V K SANJEEVI MITRA
sagar verma

Shubham Gupta

I sha Chaubey

Kartik Manekar

AJAY GHAVARI

Mukesh Tripathi

AKASH CHANDRA
PRADNYA UTTAMRAO MOON
SHUBHAM SINGH
Akanksha'Y adav

unnati mishra

Akashdeep Mitra

TIWARI SATYAM SURENDRA

| Category | Admission Category | Admission Status |
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GEN
OBC
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OBC
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GEN
GEN
EWS
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GEN
OBC
GEN
OBC
EWS
OBC
GEN
OBC
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OBC
GEN
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EWS
GEN
OBC
GEN
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OBC
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GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
OBC
SC

GEN
OBC
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EWS
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN

Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular

Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
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Waitlisted
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Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
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| S.No.| Application Id | Candidate Name

382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
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415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446

20110046
20109040
20102825
20103410
20104104
20104641
20100523
20101462
20111025
20102255
20102656
20103548
20101101
20105827
20111482
20109735
20100836
20104452
20107905
20102843
20101000
20101969
20107593
20109298
20107540
20101188
20103702
20108682
20104188
20108757
20108890
20111401
20110603
20110677
20101554
20104977
20103277
20104113
20106207
20110885
20102040
20107251
20103945
20107327
20108977
20102716
20101444
20107697
20111369
20109531
20109691
20102834
20102558
20100952
20101103
20101355
20105284
20105662
20108585
20101994
20107115
20108426
20105416
20100801
20103138

ANKIT ANAND SINHA
utkarsh kumar singh
ARUNJYOTI SARMA
NITISH KUMAR

Shubham Ramesh Tikle
KRITARTH JHAWAR
Pratyant Sootha

Monish Goswami

PRIYA SETH

Madhab Paul Choudhury
Mayank Bhoria

ANKIT RANJAN

WANI NIKHIL MUKESHKUMAR
SOURABH KORI

Aditya Bhatt

Debtirtha Banik

ANKIT KUMAR THAKRE
Vasu Bajpai

RAHUL SHARMA
ABHINAY YADAV
SWASTI SWADHA
KRITIKA GAUTAM

Alok Kumar Bharti

Sheril Kashyap

VIKRAM SINGH JAT
ayush patel
GANAPATHIRAJU PADMINI
Dinesh Singh

KM RUCHI CHAWLA
somesh prajapati

ARNAB DEB

GORTHI SREEKANTH GOVINDARAJULU
SUMIT TURKAR

OM PRAKASH

SHREYA RANJAN

Shanti Prakash Mahalik
Mayur Saini

Akash Sonowal

LIPIKA DASH

SAGAR SINGH

Md Arif

Shivani Mandwal

SUMIT KUMAR
UTKARSH KARN
MITESH KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR

Sagnik Sarkar

ROHIT RANJAN SINGH
Gopinath S

Shitanshu Shekhar

Vivek mourya

GAURAV KUMAR RANJAN
Pradumn Ramchandra Suryawanshi
Arunashis Mondal
KUNDAN KUMAR

NITIN GUPTA

Shashank Prashant Thool
RENU BANJAREY
JATOTH HATHIRAM
RAHUL NONIYA
RAJESHWAR SURAIJMAL SALWE
sunny kaul

SAMBEET SOURAV
SHUBHAM RAJ SINGH
VIVEK KISKU

| Category | Admission Category | Admission Status |
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Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular

Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
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Waitlisted
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Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
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Waitlisted
Waitlisted
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Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
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| S.No.| Application Id | Candidate Name

447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472

20105342
20109045
20103903
20106465
20102394
20103295
20108659
20110937
20107605
20110381
20104838
20109601
20110158
20110258
20101122
20107554
20111594
20109462
20108773
20100055
20105939
20107042
20109633
20103034
20104797
20106781

KUMAR VISHAL

laxmi devi

Utkarsh Vijay Mandape

ALOK DAS

Shubham charlewar

mona kumari

POOVARASAN A

SADANALA BHARATH KUMAR
Shubhaditya Kumar

VIGNESH BABU B

Bhumika Pippal

PADMA LHAMO

ANAND SWARUP PANDEY
Chandni Dadwani

ABHISHEK SAHU

Rohit Patel

Mayank Gaur

GEO GEORGE

Tanuj Sharma

Vinay Kumar

HARSHKUMAR RAMANBHAI PRAJAPATI
NITISH KUMAR

KULDEEP KUMAR

Eshwar Dayal

BUKKE HATHI RAMJI
GUDIPATI SAl GURU RAGHAVENDRA

| Category | Admission Category | Admission Status |
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OBC
OBC
OBC

EWS

Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time External

Full-Time Sponsored

Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular

Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered

Convener, DPGC



